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GR-103

A D D I T I O N A L I  N F O R M A T I O N

Sleeper Sofa
Upholstered full sleeper sofa with exposed finished 
metal legs.
Featuring a 52" W inner spring gel infused mattress.
Loose seat cushions with self-welt.
Semi-attached back cushions with self-welt. 
Nylon glides.
Optional 18" W x 18" H knife edge pillow with self-welt.

D I M E N S I O N S

Width
Depth
Height
Seat Height
Arm Height

COM Yardage
Pillow COM Yardage

70"
39"

35.5"
21"

25.5"

13
.75

SHOWN AS
REVIVE SCHEME

CHARTER ID
200-2422A-70-HGI-RV

HILTON GARDEN INN  I  GUEST ROOM
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REVIVE SCHEME 
GR-103
200-2422A-70-HGI-RV

P. KAUFMANN MLSB 
HUNTING TWEED-
PEPPERCORN

MF-01134-HGI 
CHEMETAL 354
ALU DARK

HILTON GARDEN INN  I  GUEST ROOM

RICHLOOM
RECTIFY
BADLANDS

GR-103.1 PILLOW
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